Date/venue

9/21/24, 430 PM
Pista 3

9/21/24, 430 PM
Pista 6

9/21/24, 520 PM
Pista 3

9/21/24, 520 PM
Pista 6

9/21/24, 610 PM
Pista 3

9/21/24, 610 PM
Pista 6
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| GRAN SLAM OPS - MOAI360

Calendar: Segunda Masculina / Grupo 5

Home

Ivan Lopez Garcés
Ivan Alcantara Moreno

Eric Cerezo Ojeda
Sergio Ferrer

Erik Gomez
Jordi Lépez Filomeno

Adria Ruiz Pérez
Marti Ruiz Pérez

Ivan Lopez Garcés
Ivan Alcantara Moreno

Erik Gomez
Jordi Lépez Filomeno

1/1

Result

8-9

3-9

9-8

9-3

9-8

8-9

Away team

Adria Ruiz Pérez
Marti Ruiz Pérez

Erik Gomez
Jordi Lépez Filomeno

Ivan Lépez Garcés
lvan Alcantara Moreno

Eric Cerezo Ojeda
Sergio Ferrer

Eric Cerezo Ojeda
Sergio Ferrer

Adria Ruiz Pérez
Marti Ruiz Pérez
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